
CORPORATE MEMBERSHIP BONUS PACKAGE
Equivalent to Three Individual Elite Memberships ($9,000) * PLUS BONUSES

Individual Membership
Inclusions

Corporate Membership
Bonuses

Bonus Value

1st 2nd 3rd Each Total

Quail

Ducks

Lodging

Sporting Clays

Meeting Facilities

Deer Hunt

30 30 30

10 10 10

1 
Weekend

1 
Weekend

1 
Weekend

50
Target Rounds

50 
Target Rounds

50 
Target Rounds

Day Meeting

Group Hunt

2 Sessions

1 Group of 6 Guests
(1-day hunt / per season)

350 Target Rounds

1 Additional Weekend
(River Lodge used as Example)

10 Additional Ducks

90 Additional Quail $9.25

$34.50

$2,290

$168

$500

$300

$832.50

$345

$2,290

$168

$1,000

$1,800

Corporate Membership
Bonus Value Totals

$7,000
In Bonuses

Tower Shoot 1 Shoot 1 Shoot 1 Shoot 1 Additional $150 $150

Wild Boar 1 1 1 1 Additional $400 $400
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