

CORPORATE MEMBERSHIP BONUS PACKAGE

Equivalent to Three Individual Elite Memberships (\$9,000) * <u>PLUS BONUSES</u>

	Individual Membership Inclusions			Corporate Membership Bonuses	Bonus Value	
	1 st	2 nd	3 rd		Each	Total
Quail	30	30	30	90 Additional Quail	\$9.25	\$832.50
Ducks	10	10	10	10 Additional Ducks	\$34.50	\$345
Lodging	1 Weekend	1 Weekend	1 Weekend	1 Additional Weekend (River Lodge used as Example)	\$2,290	\$2,290
Sporting Clays	50 Target Rounds	50 Target Rounds	50 Target Rounds	350 Target Rounds	\$168	\$168
Tower Shoot	1 Shoot	1 Shoot	1 Shoot	1 Additional	\$150	\$150
Wild Boar	1	1	1	1 Additional	\$400	\$400
Meeting Facilities		Day Meeting		2 Sessions	\$500	\$1,000
Deer Hunt		Group Hunt		1 Group of 6 Guests (1-day hunt / per season)	\$300	\$1,800
	1			Corporate Membership Bonus Value Totals	\$7,000 In Bonuses	